
Academic Calendar 2018- 2019
Event Date

 

New Student Orientation Monday, August 13, 2018

Department of Clinical Rehabiliation & Counseling Orientation Tuesday, August 14, 2018
LSUHSC First day of classes Wednesday, August 15, 2018
Professional Development Series     
   AH/SON Lecture Hall A Room 228

Monday, August 20,2018
Workshop #1 Introduction to Play Therapy: Play in Therapy vs. 
Play Therapy Friday, August 24, 2018
Professional Development Series     
   AH/SON Lecture Hall A Room 228

Monday, August 27, 2018
Workshop #2 Play Therapy Activities for the Treatment of 
Anxiety Disorders  Friday, August 31, 2018
Labor Day holiday Monday, September 3, 2018

Last day for adding courses for credit and for dropping courses.  
Last day to convert "I" grades from previous term Monday, September 3, 2018

Workshop #3 Providing Parent Consultation for Play Therapy  Friday, September 7, 2018 
Workshop #4 Autism Spectrum Disorders (ASD):  Best Practices 
for Diagnosis and Treatment  Friday, September 7, 2018 
The Association for Creativity in Counseling 2018 Conference. 
Clearwater Beach, FL

 Friday, September 7- Saturday, 
September 8, 2018

Team Up: Introduction & Art of Observation (4:00-6:00 pm) Monday September 10, 2018
Professional Development Series     
   AH/SON Lecture Hall A Room 228

 Monday September, 17,2018
Workshop #5 Autism Spectrum Disorder Techniques and 
Activities Friday September 21, 2018
Worksop #6 Filial Therapy Friday September 21, 2018
Research Day Friday September 21, 2018

Job Fair: Allied Health  
HDC Building Room 231

1:00 – 3:00pm
Workshop #7 The Cyberbullying Epidemic    Friday, September 28, 2018

Association for Play Therapy Conference Phoeniz, AZ October 3,-7, 2018
Team Up: Teamwork & Communication (4:00-6:00 pm) Monday, October 1, 2018

Thursday, September 27, 2018



Louisiana Counseling Association Baton Rouge, LA
Sunday, October 7- Tuesday 

October 9, 2018
Southern Association for Counselor Education and Supervision 
(SACES) Conference Ocotber 11-13, 2018
Application Part I Due for Practicum and/or Internship I or II for 
Spring 2019 Monday, October 15, 218
Workshop #9 Filial Therapy Friday October 19, 2018 
The National Council on Rehabilitation Education Washington, 
DC

Thursday October 25,- Sunday 
October 27, 2018

Workshop #8 Grief:  When to Intervene and When Not to 
Intervene   Friday, October 26, 2018 
Workshop #10 Ethical Issues Spotlight: The Corey, Corey, and 
Callanan Ethical Decision Making Model Applied to Case 
Scenarios   Friday, October 26, 2018
Workshop #11 Directive Approaches in Play Therapy: 
Prescriptive Based Interventions for DSM 5 Diagnoses Friday, November 2, 2018
 Department fall comprehensive exams  Friday, November 2, 2018
Team Up: Mindfulness (4:00-6:00 pm) Monday, November 5, 2018

Louisiana School Psychological Association  conference 
Wednesday, November 7- Friday, 

November 9, 2018
Tigers and Stripes Event 9:30am- 12:00 pm Friday, November 9, 2018
CFCC Lunch and Learn 12:00 pm Friday, November 9, 2018
Workshop #12 Interventions and Techniques for Self-Harm in 
Adolescent Clients        Friday, November16, 2018
Workshop #13 Roles and Responsibilities in Supervision Friday, November 16, 2018
Workshop #14 Assessment and Interventions for Childhood 
Depression Friday, November 16, 2018
Last Day to Drop/ Add classes Friday, Novemer 23, 2018
Workshop #15 Pass It On: The Effectiveness of Teaching Parents 
and Teachers Play Therapy Techniques Friday, November 30, 2018
Application Part II Due for Practicum and/or Internship I or II 
for Spring 2019 Monday, December 3, 2018
Last day of classes Friday, December 7, 2018
Conferral of Degrees Thursday, December 13, 2018
Workshop #16 Mindfulness Techniques for Adolescents   Friday, 12/14/18
Site Supervisor Orientation, for all site supervisors; Students may 
begin at sites

8:30-9:30 am Monday, January 7, 
2019

Beginning of Spring Semester Wednesday, January 9, 2019
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Obseved Monday, January 21, 2019

International Association of Marriage and Family Counselors February 1-3,2019
Louisiana Association for Play Therapy February 8-9, 2019



Law and Ethics in Counseling Conference February 19-22,2019
Mardi Gras Tuesday, March 5, 2019
Louisiana Association for Marriage and Family Therapy March 7-9, 2019

American Counseling Association Conference, New Orleans, LA March 27-31, 2019
19th Annual National Rehabilitation Educators Conference in San 
Diego, CA

Tuesday, April 16 – Thursday, 
April 18, 2019 .

Good Friday ( Easter Holiday)  Friday, April 19, 2019
Last Day to drop or withdraw Friday, April 26, 2019
Semester Ends Friday, May 10, 2019
Conferral of Degrees Thursday, May 16, 2019


